L03000041193

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	· · · · ·
(Ac	dress)	
•	•	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	s #N
(OII	ty/Otate/Zip/I-110116	⇒ π)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
<u>.</u>	cument Number)	
ν.		
0 111 10 1		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	•	
		ł

Office Use Only



600023552086

10/29/03--01068--016 **67.50

10/09/03--01039--012 **87.50

SECRETARY CHRISTIE

03 0CT 27 TT: 4: 3€

LO3-41793

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations	0		
supper: H. Williams Pavino L.L.C.			
(Name of corporation	n - most include suffix)		
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for "Cartificate of Existence", and check are submitted to a transact business in Florids.	Authorization to Transact Bu aginter the above referenced	alases in Florida", foreign corporation to	
Please istum all correspondence concurring this matter	to the following:		
Henry I. W	illiams.	and the second s	
(Name of	^		
Id. Williams	laving L.L.C	• . – _	
(FineCo.	inpany)		
179 Old Toke	Rd, U	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Add	CSS)		
Wayne, Nil.	07470		
(City/State s	nd Zip oode)		
For further information concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Henry Williams = (972	0, 6947231	TALL SEC	UJ UL
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
			~.
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	E FLORIDA	0.2 th 41.30
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
S70.00 Filing Fee S S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & 9 Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 16, 2003

HENRY WILLIAMS 179 OLD TPKE ROAD WAYNE, NJ 07470

SUBJECT: H. WILLIAMS PAVING L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W03000030005

We have received your document for H. WILLIAMS PAVING L.L.C. and check(s) totaling \$87.50 of which \$87.50 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$37.50 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The fees to file a Florida Limited Liability Company or register a Foreign Limited Liability Company are as follows: \$100 filing fee; and \$25 registered agent designation fee. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy requested (optional) and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional)

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The entity's period of duration must be listed on the application. Please insert the word "perpetual", if a specific date of dissolution or term of existence has not been specified.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or

your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call $(850)\ 245\text{-}6020$.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 803A00056496



H. Williams Paving LLC 179 Old Tumpike Road Wayne, New Jersey 07470

(973) 694-1231 Fax: (973) 694-2053

October 25, 2003

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, Fl. 32399

Attn: Tammi Cline

Ref: W03000030005

Dear Miss Cline:

As per your instructions I'm sending this new application back to you with the proper fee amount and the Articles of Organization.

Should you have any further instructions for me, I can be contacted at the above number.

Very truly yours, Williams, (member)

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: H. Williams Paving L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Flor Williams (Name of Person)		
11. Williams Paving L.L.C. (Firm/Company)		
179 Old Thu. Rd. (Address)		
Wayne, N.J. 0747d (City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
(Name of Person) at (973) 694-1231 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
	Ē%	ධ

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 _ Tallahassee, Florida 32314 DCT 27 PH 4: 36

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
H. Williams Pav	ing Lilie.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	cipal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Malling Address;	
340 ALPS 124	SAME	
Wayne, N. J. 07470		
		and the same of th
**ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Control The name and the Florida street address of the registered Control Systems (Name and Systems)	ristêrêd agent are:	ture:
T-mië	•	
5817 Churchi Florida street addition (P.O.)	Box NOT acceptable)	
West Palin Beach City, State, and	FLORIDA -23405	
ing been named as registered agent and to accept service pany at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with a domplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar a registered agent as provided for in Cha	accept the appointment as registered the provisions of all statutes relating t with and accept the obligations of my	d agent and to the proper
Rechard Len	kan Ac	6. 03 5. 03
	A SEE	FILED 27 27 PM
Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUE	P.CAIDA	PH 4:36

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows

The name and address of each Manag	ger of Managing Member is as follows.
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
mgrm_	Hanry T. Williams 340 Alls Rd Wayne NIJ. 07470
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.
DECLUDED CLONATURE.	

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Hanry I. Williams

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)